CHOIR PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE	
like to si mov page pare phot pern Depa picti	Johnstown Choir Department is very visible in the social media world. We so share important and informative updates and reminders; we also like hare some fun moments shared throughout the school year. Before we so forward with posts on our website, Facebook, Twitter, and Instagram is, we would like to have parental consent from all of our students ints/guardians to post their pictures. Please complete the choir ography release below so that we know whether or not we have your nission to post your child's picture in relation to the Johnstown Choir artment. If you do not feel comfortable with us posting your child's are on our social media, we will honor your wishes and make sure your is picture will not be posted.
Plea	se return this photography release by <mark>FRIDAY, AUGUST 25™, 2023</mark> .
	Cally Yours, Warner I give my permission to the Johnstown Choir Department to post pictures of my child,, to promote our program
	and share fun moments to our social media pages (website, Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram).
	and share fun moments to our social media pages (website, Facebook,
	and share fun moments to our social media pages (website, Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram). I DO NOT give my permission to the Johnstown Choir Department to post pictures of my child,, to promote our program and share fun moments to our social media pages (website,
	and share fun moments to our social media pages (website, Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram). I DO NOT give my permission to the Johnstown Choir Department to post pictures of my child,, to promote our program and share fun moments to our social media pages (website, Facebook, Twitter, & Instagram). nt/Guardian Signature